San Miguel Branch (San Diego) Anthroposophical Society in America www.sandiegoanthroposophy.com 2023 Membership Renewal and Pledge Form

Dear Friends,

We invite you to join - *or rejoin* - San Diego's San Miguel Branch of the Anthroposophical Society in America. Your membership will help to support our upcoming activities throughout the fiscal year of 2023 - 2024. You'll receive email notifications of these functions and information about anthroposophically related presentations nearby - as well as many that are available as webinars or recordings. *We welcome your support and participation!*

2023 Membership Dues and Donation:

1.	I would like to join or renew my membership in the San Diego Branch (notifications included) \$35.	\$
2.	I would like to make a contribution for special events.	\$
3.	I would like to make a contribution towards Liability Insurance, should it be required.	\$
4.	I would like to join and receive emails for the 2023-24 activities but can afford this amount.	\$
	TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$
Name_	Telephone	
Addre	ess	
City	Zip Code	
E-mai	l Address	
	Please make check payments to San Diego Anthroposophical Anne Peterson, Treasurer	Society and mail to:

2717 Obelisco Ct Carlsbad, CA 92009

or renew online https://www.sandiegoanthroposophy.com/membership

(Your membership in our branch is separate from your membership in the Anthroposophical Society in America. For further information, please go to: <u>https://anthroposophy.org</u>)